10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Battalion Chief Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Battalion Chief

Deputy Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Engineer Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$219,305

$190,626

$167,788

$157,618

$156,098

$152,128

$149,331

$147,036

$146,569

$146,117

$142,968

$137,942

$133,613

$133,365

$129,775

$126,101

$119,199

$117,448



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Division Chief

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Captain

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer Paramedic

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$116,889

$116,020

$113,437

$107,783

$107,138

$106,886

$106,487

$101,500

$101,306

$95,784

$94,859

$93,603

$91,510

$90,340

$87,576

$84,856

$83,541

$79,278



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter Paramedic

Journeyperson Mechanic

Fiscal Ops HR Administrator

Office Mgr/Admin.Asst.

Assistant Mechanic

Apprentice Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Apprentice Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Apprentice Firefighter

Apprentice Firefighter

Apprentice Firefighter

Res. Apprentice Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Res. Apprentice Firefighter

Res. Apprentice Firefighter

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$77,657

$73,249

$72,973

$67,172

$56,124

$38,367

$33,269

$23,051

$21,501

$20,220

$18,316

$17,371

$13,425

$8,063

$3,024

$2,098

$1,440

$1,404



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Res. Apprentice Firefighter

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$1,300

$1,200

$1,100

$900

$288



