	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Fire Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$219,305
2.	Captain Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$190,626
3.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$167,788
4.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$157,618
5.	Battalion Chief Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$156,098
6.	Captain Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$152,128
7.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$149,331
8.	Battalion Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$147,036
9.	Deputy Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$146,569
10.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$146,117
11.	Battalion Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,968
12.	Battalion Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$137,942
13.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$133,613
14.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$133,365
15.	Engineer Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,775
16.	Captain Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$126,101
17.	Engineer Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$119,199
18.	Engineer Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$117,448

19.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116,889
20.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116,020
21.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$113,437
22.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$107,783
23.	Division Chief	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$107,138
24.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$106,886
25.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$106,487
26.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$101,500
27.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$101,306
28.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$95,784
29.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,859
30.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,603
31.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$91,510
32.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$90,340
33.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$87,576
34.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$84,856
35.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,541
36.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$79,278

37.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$77,657
38.	Journeyperson Mechanic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$73,249
39.	Fiscal Ops HR Administrator	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$72,973
40.	Office Mgr/Admin.Asst.	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$67,172
41.	Assistant Mechanic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$56,124
42.	Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$38,367
43.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$33,269
44.	Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$23,051
45.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$21,501
46.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$20,220
47.	Captain Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$18,316
48.	Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$17,371
49.	Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$13,425
50.	Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,063
51.	Res. Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,024
52.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,098
53.	Res. Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,440
54.	Res. Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,404

55.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,300
56.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,200
57.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,100
58.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$900
59.	Res. Apprentice Firefighter	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$288